Spanish for Mastery 3 (Una Carta a Dios)

10

11

12

13

14

Horizontal
4) COIN
5) HARVEST
9) STAMP
11) CORN
12) INK
14) TO EXPOSE ONESELF

Vertical
1) MAIL BOX
2) SIGNATURE
3) MAILMAN
5) LETTER
6) TO BE DISTRESSED
7) GARDEN
8) TO MOISTEN
10) ENVELOPE
13) FAITH



SOLUTION

NIT]|A

CIO|S|E|C|IH|A

M|O|IN|JE|D|A

E|X|P|OIN|E|R|S|E|A




